
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,080,200

8,788,250

7,120,200

5,744,100

7,006,300

6,017,250

7,507,000

5,156,000

4,095,000

3,095,000

8,362,250

9,699,450

3,568,000

4,654,000

2,976,500

7,442,500

2,540,000

1,834,000

7,271,700

5,390,000

3,213,000

2,633,000

6,971,000

2,740,000

6,913,600

6,086,100

寄付金納入明細表

15,366,628

21,965,400

24,396,444

9,672,913

4,913,750

2,402,482

15,907,000

9,090,000

4,859,700

3,730,746

22,586,986

15,112,000

3,040,000

10,662,250

5,300,000

8,950,000

2,220,000

8,603,000

17,129,787

10,029,000

1,697,000

3,100,000

8,646,933

2,150,000

2,880,000

4,324,000

特別寄付金 合計

会津若松

喜多方

会津若松西

猪苗代

会津坂下

田島

会津若松南

会津若松城南

喜多方中央

会津若松中央

白河

須賀川

東白川

石川

矢吹

白河西

須賀川ぼたん

白河南

本宮

三春

常葉

滝根

船引

小野

原町

相馬

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,500

5,000

5,263

5,000

5,000

127,500

107,500

62,500

0

82,500

85,000

0

60,000

75,000

95,000

0

107,500

0

0

27,500

0

30,000

0

82,500

57,500

62,500

5,000

115,000

0

52,500

150,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

127,500

107,500

62,500

0

82,500

85,000

0

60,000

75,000

95,000

0

107,500

0

0

27,500

0

30,000

0

82,500

57,500

62,500

5,000

115,000

0

52,500

150,000

25,446,828

30,753,650

31,516,644

15,417,013

11,920,050

8,419,732

23,414,000

14,246,000

8,954,700

6,825,746

30,949,236

24,811,450

6,608,000

15,316,250

8,276,500

16,392,500

4,760,000

10,437,000

24,401,487

15,419,000

4,910,000

5,733,000

15,617,933

4,890,000

9,793,600

10,410,100
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,889,500

6,677,500

4,850,500

1,167,500

6,344,100

10,585,850

5,678,950

8,212,000

4,702,250

5,789,500

1,317,500

12,085,700

11,302,000

9,210,250

6,389,800

5,329,800

8,475,000

2,476,000

4,157,000

1,430,000

17,588,150

9,570,700

8,142,750

15,111,600

7,564,000

6,377,750

寄付金納入明細表

16,971,000

9,337,000

5,610,000

1,705,000

11,880,000

12,261,000

6,237,200

17,521,000

5,226,000

3,263,000

1,412,400

20,978,889

20,700,000

17,749,329

9,968,000

8,939,131

8,522,742

1,029,000

9,606,000

5,147,500

11,474,000

7,560,000

16,090,655

24,495,650

12,935,123

10,461,920

特別寄付金 合計

浪江

富岡

原町中央

南相馬

飯坂

福島北

保原

福島東

梁川

川俣

福島しんたつ

いわき平

いわき小名浜

いわき勿来

いわき内郷

いわき常磐

いわき平東

いわき四倉

いわき平中央

いわき桜

郡山

郡山西

郡山東

郡山南

郡山北

郡山西北

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

95,000

100,000

0

97,500

250,000

70,000

180,000

42,500

0

0

122,500

355,000

180,000

55,000

0

95,000

0

75,000

25,000

242,500

100,000

160,000

0

97,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

23,000

0

0

0

0

0

130,000

0

98,000

0

0

0

普通

0

95,000

100,000

0

97,500

250,000

70,000

180,000

42,500

0

0

122,500

355,000

180,000

78,000

0

95,000

0

75,000

25,000

372,500

100,000

258,000

0

97,500

0

24,860,500

16,014,500

10,460,500

2,872,500

18,224,100

22,846,850

11,916,150

25,733,000

9,928,250

9,052,500

2,729,900

33,064,589

32,002,000

26,959,579

16,357,800

14,268,931

16,997,742

3,505,000

13,763,000

6,577,500

29,062,150

17,130,700

24,233,405

39,607,250

20,499,123

16,839,670
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,849,500

5,621,500

1,477,000

1,024,000

16,966,700

7,441,400

10,761,500

6,786,000

6,931,500

3,913,500

5,691,000

12,071,000

418,864,650

寄付金納入明細表

12,429,707

9,775,950

1,912,952

99,000

37,767,500

14,280,000

32,429,000

10,519,000

25,654,000

2,908,000

12,252,000

20,621,145

696,465,812

特別寄付金 合計

郡山安積

郡山アーバン

郡山コスモス

福島グローバル

福島

二本松

福島南

福島西

福島中央

二本松あだたら

福島２１

2530その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

6,000

2,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

140,000

72,500

0

0

0

97,500

162,500

0

245,000

87,500

102,500

0

4,635,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

351,000

普通

140,000

72,500

0

0

0

97,500

262,500

0

245,000

87,500

102,500

0

4,986,000

17,279,207

15,397,450

3,389,952

1,123,000

54,734,200

21,721,400

43,190,500

17,305,000

32,585,500

6,821,500

17,943,000

32,692,145

1,115,330,462
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